
CUA-SDR-POL

CUA-SDR-BRU

CUA-SDR-SS

CUA-SDR-GRA

CUA-SDR-BLA

CUA-SDR-ROS

CUA-SDR-GOL

CUA-SDR-BRA

CUA-SDR-ABR

 

465

70

36

22

5

61.5

37

5

20

POLISHED CHROME

BRUSHED NICKLE

STAINLESS STEEL

GRAPHITE

BLACK MATT CHROME

ROSE GOLD

GOLD

BRASS

ANTIQUE BRASS

Shower door rail

>  S IZES  IN  MM.
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Accessories
Cuadro


